Health Care Agency

Environmental Health Division
1241 E. Dyer Road, Suite 120
Santa Ana, CA 92705-5611
Phone (714) 433-6000 Fax (714) 433-6423

DISCLAIMER:

The information contained in the following
pages was valid at the time of publication.
The County of Orange reserves the right to
make changes and improvements at any
time and without notice, and assumes no
liability for damages incurred directly or
indirectly as a result of errors, omissions, or
discrepancies.

New or Remodeled Restaurants in the last 12 months

| DATE FINALED FACILITY NAME ADDRESS m DESCRIPTION '

6/9/2021
6/8/2021

6/4/2021
5/28/2021

5/27/2021
5/21/2021

5/20/2021

5/19/2021

5/13/2021

5/12/2021

TARGET STORES T2304

RALPHS GROCERY #78

CAFE, THE
FULLERTON HIGH SCHOOL

MCDONALDS #34609"

MCDONALDS OF BUENA PARK II #4778"

MCDONALDS OF PLACENTIA®

MCDONALDS RESTAURANT
MCDONALDS#
ROLL EM UP TAQUITOS

WHOLE UNIQUE INC

RALPHS GROCERY #79
THAI GULF RESTAURANT

RALPHS GROCERY #78

UPPER CRUST BREAD COMPANY
CHICK-FIL-A

LE SANCTUAIRE

UPPER CRUST BREAD COMPANY

2191 N TUSTIN ST

31481 SANTA
MARGARITA PKWY

5800 LINCOLN AVE
201 E CHAPMAN AVE
290 BRISTOL ST
7050 KNOTT AVE

164 E YORBA LINDA
BLVD

205 E IMPERIAL HWY
2401 N TUSTIN ST
275 W BIRCH STE G-1

23552 COMMERCE
CENTER DR STE U

21751 LAKE FOREST DR

19072 BEACH BLVD # A

31481 SANTA
MARGARITA PKWY

540 W FREEDOM AVE
1647 E IMPERIAL HWY

1350 REYNOLDS AVE
STE 109

540 W FREEDOM AVE

ORANGE

RANCHO SANTA
MARGARITA

CYPRESS
FULLERTON
COSTA MESA
BUENA PARK

PLACENTIA

FULLERTON
ORANGE
BREA

LAGUNA HILLS

LAKE FOREST
HUNTINGTON BEACH

RANCHO SANTA
MARGARITA

ORANGE
BREA

IRVINE

ORANGE

92865
92688

90630
92832
92626
90620
92870

92835
92865
92821
92653

92630
92648
92688

92685
92821

92614

92685

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT



| DATE FINALED FACILITY NAME ADDRESS _ DESCRIPTION '

5/11/2021
5/10/2021
5/6/2021
5/4/2021
4/30/2021

4/27/2021
4/21/2021

4/19/2021
4/15/2021

4/14/2021

4/12/2021

4/9/2021
4/6/2021
4/5/2021
3/24/2021
3/18/2021
3/16/2021

3/15/2021
3/4/2021

3/2/2021

LAKE FOREST EXPRESS WASH
T4

TACO BELL

PAVILIONS #3005

TRUE FRESH HPP LLC

TRADER JOES #241
TACO BELL #4181

EDIBLE ARRANGEMENTS

UMAI SAVORY HOT DOGS

CHICK-FIL-A AT UCI

CHICK-FIL-A LAGUNA NIGUEL

DEL TACO #26”

CHICK-FIL-A

CHICK-FIL-A FOOTHILL RANCH
PAVILIONS #3005

PAVILIONS #3005

HONDA CENTER”

CHICK-FIL-A AT YORBA LINDA
99 RANCH MARKET
CALIFORNIA SHABU-SHABU»

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #2053

TAWA SERVICES INC

GALLOS ITALIAN DELICATESSEN
TAWA SERVICES INC

THE GREEN OLIVE

SAIGA VIETNAMESE EATERY

24571 TRABUCO RD

9500 BOLSA AVE STE A

6827 KATELLA AVE
3100 W BALBOA BLVD

6535 CABALLERO BLVD

STEB

21431 BROOKHURST ST

31491 SANTA
MARGARITA PKWY

223 N HARBOR BLVD

23622 ROCKFIELD BLVD

UNIT 703
4127 CAMPUS DR

28201 CROWN VALLEY
PKWY

2900 S MAIN ST

24011 EL TORO RD

26792 PORTOLA PKWY

3100 W BALBOA BLVD
3100 W BALBOA BLVD
2695 E KATELLA AVE

22450 OLD CANAL RD

15333 CULVER DR

18908 BROOKHURST ST

5976 ORANGETHORPE
AVE

6338 REGIO AVE
3900 E COAST HWY
6401 REGIO AVE
18330 BEACH BLVD

17805 SKY PARK CIR
STEB&C

LAKE FOREST
WESTMINSTER
CYPRESS
NEWPORT BEACH
BUENA PARK

HUNTINGTON BEACH

RANCHO SANTA
MARGARITA

FULLERTON

LAKE FOREST

IRVINE
LAGUNA NIGUEL

SANTA ANA
LAGUNA HILLS
FOOTHILL RANCH
NEWPORT BEACH
NEWPORT BEACH
ANAHEIM

YORBA LINDA
IRVINE

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

BUENA PARK

BUENA PARK
CORONA DEL MAR
BUENA PARK
HUNTINGTON BEACH

IRVINE

92630
92683
90630
92663
90620

92646
92688

92832
92630

92626
92677

92707
93653
92610
92663
92663
92806
92887
92604
92708
90620

90620
92625
90620
92648
92614

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

NEW CON - REST 2000-5999 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT



| DATE FINALED FACILITY NAME ADDRESS _ DESCRIPTION '

3/1/2021

2/25/2021

2/23/2021

2/22/2021

2/17/2021

2/16/2021

2/10/2021
2/4/2021
2/3/2021
1/29/2021

1/25/2021

1/22/2021
1/21/2021

1/20/2021

1/15/2021

1/14/2021

1/13/2021
1/8/2021

1/7/2021

12/17/2020

GAUCHO GRILL BUENA PARK”

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL

COSTCO WHOLESALE # 748

KINGCHOPS

PRONTO ITALIAN DELI

CRAZY ROCK N SUSHI

RALPHS GROCERY #67

ORANGE HILL 76 ~
SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NORTHGATE GONZALEZ

HAFEZ CAFE

MARISCOS IXTAPAN

SUSHI WARRIORS

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #1349
CHANGAN

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #1525
K YA BISTRO

PASTA PARTYA

MOUNTAIN MIKES PIZZA

HANGAR 24 ORANGE COUNTY

TASTE OF BEAUTYA

DUCK DONUTS

NEXT DOOR
MCDONALDS RESTAURANT

MILK & HONEY

5980 ORANGETHORPE = BUENA PARK
AVE

32391 GOLDEN
LANTERN STE A

5401 KATELLA AVE

LAGUNA NIGUEL

CYPRESS
15435 JEFFERY RD STE | IRVINE
117

221 AVENIDA DEL MAR | SAN CLEMENTE
B

5365 ALTON PKWY STE IRVINE
B-1

3330 YORBA LINDA
BLVD

5344 E CHAPMAN AVE  ORANGE

FULLERTON

770 17TH ST HUNTINGTON BEACH

1201 N MAGNOLIA AVE  ANAHEIM

24781 ALICIA PKWY STE LAGUNA HILLS
B

1710 W CHAPMAN AVE  ORANGE

8851 GARDEN GROVE
BLVD STE 113

27221 LAPAZ RD STE H | LAGUNA NIGUEL

GARDEN GROVE

13051 NEWPORT AVE  TUSTIN
3101 NEWPORT BLVD  NEWPORT BEACH
1287 S COAST HWY LAGUNA BEACH
124 E LINCOLN AVE ORANGE

22431 ANTONIO PKWY  RANCHO SANTA

STE B110 MARGARITA
17877 VON KARMEN IRVINE
AVE STE 110

18420 BROOKHURST ST | FOUNTAIN VALLEY

12900 EUCLID ST STE GARDEN GROVE
C150

158 AVENIDA DEL MAR | SAN CLEMENTE
205 E IMPERIAL HWY FULLERTON

15625 ALTON PKWY STE IRVINE
C

90620

92677

90630
92618

92672

92604

92831

92869
92648
92825
92653

92868
92844

92677
92780
92663
92651
92865
92688

92614

92708
92840

92672
92835

92618

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

NEW CON - REST 2000-5999 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

NEW CON - REST UNDER 2000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT



| DATE FINALED FACILITY NAME ADDRESS _ DESCRIPTION '

12/16/2020
12/15/2020

12/11/2020

12/10/2020

12/9/2020

12/8/2020

12/4/2020

12/3/2020

12/2/2020
12/1/2020
11/25/2020
11/24/2020
11/18/2020

11/17/2020

MCDONALDS RESTAURANT
CRUMBL OF RSM

KINDRED HOSPITAL"

DEL TACO #228

WENDYS 126

MORNINGSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STATION CRAFT

DAVES HOT CHICKEN ~
HERMOSA TWIN
MCDONALDS#

PANDOR BAKERY

CAFE WISH”

EATALIA PIZZA ~

R RANCH MARKET#

POPYEYES LOUISIANA KITCHEN
TAQUERIA DE ANDAN

JAVIERS CANTINA & GRILL

PULMUONE USA INC

TACO BELL #24660"

THE FILLING STATION CAFE~
RAD BRAT

7-ELEVEN STORE 13795B”
SAMS CLUB #6615"

STATER BROS MARKETS #1324~

FIVE VINES WINE BAR INC

SALT CREEK GRILLE

205 E IMPERIAL HWY
22342 EL PASEO STE D

1901 N COLLEGE AVE

1851 E ORANGETHORPE
AVE

24761 ALICIA PKWY

10521 MORNINGSIDE
DR

34150 PACIFIC COAST
HWY

10832 WARNER AVE
2493 PARK AVE STE 5
666 S HARBOR BLVD
13124 JAMBOREE RD

5300 BEACH BLVD STE
108

216 E KATELLA AVE
1230 E MCFADDEN AVE
12022 KNOTT AVE
13011 CHAPMAN AVE

536 SPECTRUM CENTER
DR

2315 MOORE AVE

9925 WARNER AVE

201 N GLASSELL ST
34091 LA PLAZA AVE
1097 BAKER ST

17099 BROOKHURST ST

7511 ORANGETHORPE
AVE

31761 CAMINO
CAPISTRANO STE 11

32802 PACIFIC COAST
HWY

FULLERTON

RANCHO SANTA
MARGARITA

SANTA ANA
PLACENTIA

LAGUNA HILLS

GARDEN GROVE

DANA POINT

FOUNTAIN VALLEY
TUSTIN

SANTA ANA
IRVINE

BUENA PARK

ANAHEIM
SANTA ANA
GARDEN GROVE
ORANGE

IRVINE

FULLERTON
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
ORANGE

DANA POINT
COSTA MESA
FOUNTAIN VALLEY

BUENA PARK

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO

DANA POINT

92835
92688

92706
92870

92653

92843

92629

92708
92782
92704
92602

90621

92802
92705
92841
92868
92618

92833
92708
92866
92629
92626
92708
90621

92675

92629

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
NEW CON - REST UNDER 2000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT



| DATE FINALED FACILITY NAME ADDRESS _ DESCRIPTION '

11/17/2020
11/16/2020

11/13/2020
11/12/2020

11/10/2020
11/9/2020

11/6/2020

11/5/2020

11/4/2020
10/29/2020

10/28/2020
10/27/2020
10/23/2020

10/20/2020
10/16/2020
10/15/2020

10/14/2020

10/13/2020

SEES CANDIES #LA-332

GREAT MEX~

EL INDIO BOTANAS Y CERVEZA™
ALBERTSONS #6591

MOTHERS MARKET & KITCHEN”
PAVILIONS #2508

FERMENTATION FARM#

PHA LAU QUAN

JAVIERS CANTINA & GRILL

MAMA HONGS VIETNAMESE KITCHEN~

STARBUCKS COFFEE #14006

320 MAIN STREET

FEDORAS

PAVILIONS #2217

MCDONALDS#
TACO BELL #19697

BARNOA WINE BAR

SILVERADO CANYON MARKET

YOGURTLAND EDINGER PLAZA
RANCES CHICAGO PIZZA™

CURRY HUT INDIAN FOOD

STACEY CENTRAL COOKING KITCHEN

CHICK-FIL-A AT ROSSMOOR

ST MICHAELS ABBEY

CHICK-FIL-A

19365 MAIN ST STE 107
2360 NEWPORT BLVD
STE A

309 W 3RD ST

14201 JEFFREY RD
1890 NEWPORT BLVD
27320 ALICIA PKWY
1125 VICTORIA ST STE

R

8540 WESTMINSTER
BLVD

536 SPECTRUM CENTER
DR

1628 E LINCOLN AVE
34122 PACIFIC COAST
HWY

320 MAIN ST STE AAA
24401 RIDGE ROUTE DR
STE B-105

22451 ANTONIO PKWY

11321 TALBERT AVE
31771 DEL OBISPO ST
831 VIA SUERTE STE

106

28192 SILVERADO
CANYON RD STE B

7598 EDINGER AVE

1420 BAKER ST STE B
1317 E CHAPMAN AVE
6311 LARCHWOOD DR

12101 SEAL BEACH
BLVD

27977 SILVERADO
CANYON RD

1647 E IMPERIAL HWY

HUNTINGTON BEACH
COSTA MESA

SANTA ANA
IRVINE

COSTA MESA
LAGUNA NIGUEL
COSTA MESA

WESTMINSTER

IRVINE

ORANGE

DANA POINT

SEAL BEACH

LAGUNA HILLS

RANCHO SANTA
MARGARITA

FOUNTAIN VALLEY
SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO

SAN CLEMENTE

SILVERADO

HUNTINGTON BEACH
COSTA MESA
FULLERTON
HUNTINGTON BEACH

SEAL BEACH

SILVERADO

BREA

92648
92627

92701
92606
92627
92677
92627

92683

92618

92865
92629

90740
92653

92688

92708
92675
92673

92676

92647
92626
92831
92647

90740

92676

92821

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

NEW CON - REST 2000-5999 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT



| DATE FINALED FACILITY NAME ADDRESS _ DESCRIPTION '

10/13/2020 YUMMY 2 GO~ 8725 W BUENA PARK 90621 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
ORANGETHORPE AVE
STEB
10/9/2020 OLD RANCH COUNTRY CLUB 3901 LAMPSON AVE SEAL BEACH 90740 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
10/7/2020 COSTCO WHOLESALE # 748 5401 KATELLA AVE CYPRESS 90630 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
VONS COMPANIES, INC #2176, THE 12961 CHAPMAN AVE GARDEN GROVE 92840 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
10/6/2020 KIM LOAN 13321 GARDEN GROVE | GARDEN GROVE 92843 FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
BLVD STEM
UMAMI BURGER COSTA MESA” 2981 BRISTOL ST STE  COSTA MESA 92626 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
B-2
10/2/2020 VONS COMPANIES INC #2103, THE~ 5600 E SANTA ANA ANAHEIM 92807 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
CANYON RD
WENDYS HAMBURGERS# 17940 BROOKHURST ST | FOUNTAIN VALLEY 92708 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
10/1/2020 CHICK-FIL-A AT THE MARKET PLACE 13490 JAMBOREE RD IRVINE 92602 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
EL RINCON MEXICANO ~ 104 E 4TH ST SANTA ANA 92701 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
TAPS BREWERY PLUS KITCHEN 23741 E LA PALMA AVE | YORBA LINDA 92887 FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
9/30/2020 COOKIE CONNECTION 3972 BARRANCA PKWY IRVINE 92606 FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
STEI
DISNEYLAND# 1313 SHARBOR BLVD | ANAHEIM 92802 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
MCDONALDS* 1011 E 17TH ST SANTA ANA 92706 FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
MOTHERS MARKET & KITCHEN 24165 PASEO DE LAGUNA WOODS 92653 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
VALENCIA
MOTHERS MARKET & KITCHEN” 1890 NEWPORT BLVD  COSTA MESA 92627 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
9/29/2020 ALBERTSONS #6552 27702 CROWN VALLEY  LADERA RANCH 92694 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
PKWY STE B
ALBERTSONS #819 1930 N PLACENTIA AVE | FULLERTON 92831 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
CELLAR, THE 156 AVENIDA DEL MAR | SAN CLEMENTE 92672 FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
MOTHERS MARKET & KITCHEN# 151 E MEMORY LN SANTA ANA 92705 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
9/21/2020 PADA SUSHI 2491 E ORANGETHORPE | FULLERTON 92831 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
AVE
9/15/2020 CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL™ 1202 S IDAHO ST STE A | LA HABRA 90631 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
9/14/2020 NARA BISTRO” 1220 S BROOKHURST ST/ ANAHEIM 92804 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
TACO BELL #28721~ 1600 W KATELLA AVE ANAHEIM 92802 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

9/11/2020 MOTHERS MARKET & KITCHEN# 1890 NEWPORT BLVD  COSTA MESA 92627 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT



| DATE FINALED FACILITY NAME ADDRESS _ DESCRIPTION '

9/10/2020

9/9/2020

9/8/2020

9/3/2020

9/2/2020
8/31/2020
8/28/2020
8/27/2020
8/26/2020

8/25/2020
8/24/2020
8/20/2020
8/17/2020
8/14/2020

8/7/2020
8/6/2020

8/5/2020

8/4/2020

7/31/2020

PAVILIONS #2803

MARISCOS HECTOR RESTAURANT#

PAVILIONS #2803

HANANO RAMEN#

PAVILIONS #2803

BRISTOL FARMS

MILLION TACOS ~

GARDEN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
EL RINCON MEXICANO ~
COSTCO #411~

MCDONALDS

EDWARDS THEATRES

EL JAPOS MEXICAN GRILL"

NUTRITION CORP INC

WESTERN REFINING LLC #6226
BREA SENIOR CENTER

GARDEN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
MCDONALDS #1058

WHOLE FOODS MARKET

COSTCO #28

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL

TARGET STORES T1936%

OSO CREEK GOLF COURSE RESTAURANT

ALEPPQOS KITCHEN#

LAS TROJES CO

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL

1101 PACIFIC COAST
HWY

2263 FAIRVIEW RD STE

G

1101 PACIFIC COAST
HWY

161 N GLASSELL ST
1101 PACIFIC COAST
HWY

810 AVOCADO AVE

601 N EUCLID ST STEC

11271 STANFORD AVE
104 E 4TH ST
17900 NEWHOPE ST

26902 TRABUCO RD

500 SPECTRUM CENTER

DR

2697 N ORANGE OLIVE

RD
333 N EUCLID WAY

1990 W WHITTIER BLVD

500 S SIEVERS
11271 STANFORD AVE

6561 EDINGER AVE

7881 EDINGER AVE STE

150

27972 CABOT RD

501 N STATE COLLEGE
BLVD STE A

1441 W 17TH ST

27601 Q CASTA DEL
SOL RD

513 1/2 S BROOKHURST

ST

1346 KNOLLWOOD CIR

23645 EL TORO RD

SEAL BEACH

COSTA MESA

SEAL BEACH

ORANGE
SEAL BEACH

NEWPORT BEACH
ANAHEIM

GARDEN GROVE
SANTA ANA
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
MISSION VIEJO

IRVINE

ORANGE

ANAHEIM

LA HABRA

BREA

GARDEN GROVE
HUNTINGTON BEACH

HUNTINGTON BEACH

LAGUNA NIGUEL

FULLERTON

SANTA ANA

MISSION VIEJO

ANAHEIM

ANAHEIM

LAKE FOREST

90740

92627

90740

92866
90740

92660
92801
92840
92701
92708
92691

92618

92865

92801
90631
92821
92840
92647
92647

92677
92831

92706
92692

92804

92801
92630

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT

FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT



DATE FINALED FACILITY NAME ADDRESS _ DESCRIPTION

7/31/2020 CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #2942 15040 E KENSINGTON  TUSTIN 92782 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
PARK DR STE 220
7/28/2020 CVS PHARMACY # 8861 8850 VALLEY VIEW ST  BUENA PARK 90620 FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
STARBUCKS COFFEE 31461 SANTA RANCHO SANTA 92688 FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
MARGARITA PKWY MARGARITA
7/27/2020 ZEBRA HOUSE COFFEE 1001 S EL CAMINO REAL SAN CLEMENTE 92672 FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
STEA
7/24/2020 YOGIS TERIYAKI HOUSE~ 2413 S FAIRVIEW ST SANTA ANA 92704 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
STER
7/23/2020 CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #2114 2160 BREA BREA 92821 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
JB'S PERRYS PIZZA 21411 BROOKHURST ST 'HUNTINGTON BEACH 92646 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
7/22/2020 CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL # 1306 473 S ASSOCIATED RD  BREA 92821 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
STED
7/20/2020 POKE BOWLZ 27602 ANTONIO PKWY  LADERA RANCH 92675 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT
#G1
7/15/2020 HEALTH-ADE KOMBUCHA 6625 CABALLERO BLVD  BUENA PARK 90620 FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
7/14/2020 EDWARDS ALISO VIEJO CINEMAS 26701 ALISO CREEK DR | ALISO VIEJO 92656 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
7/10/2020 OC JUVENILE HALL 331 S CITY DRIVE ORANGE 92868 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
7/9/2020 JAMBA 2052 WESTMINSTER WESTMINSTER 92683 FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
MALL
7/1/2020 ARBYS #1011 23862 BRIDGER RD LAKE FOREST 92630 FOOD REMODEL - 1001+ SQ FT
HOUSTONS RESTAURANT 2991 MICHELSON DR IRVINE 92612 FOOD REMODEL - 101-1000 SQ FT
KOMI 25401 ALICIA PKWY STE LAGUNA HILLS 92653 FOOD REMODEL - UNDER 101 SQ FT

I

Total rows: 187



